Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	1023378	80	ET U.S		MENT OF Co	
Tab settings 🖙 🖙 🔻	Y Y	V *· ·	<u> </u>		y	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	alents and Trademarks: I	Please record the at	tached original	documents	or copy there	eof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Western International Media	a Corporation	2. Name and ad Name: Init	dress of rece lative M			e, II
8544 Sunset Boulevard	1-10-03	Internal				
Los Angeles, CA 90069 Individual(s)	Association	Address: Street Addres	8544 S			rd
General Partnership	Limited Partnership					
x Corporation-State Californi		City: Los	7111BC1C-512	ate: Ozi Zip): <u>7000</u> 7	·>
Other			s) citizenship_		الاستينانيين خالفتستين	3
Additional name/o) of convenient partylino) of	Handada [Voc[VANo		on			-
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	iacieu: Trest XINO	General P	artnership		$\overline{}$	
3. Nature of conveyance:			artnership		<u> </u>	<u>_</u>
Assignment	Merger	Corporation	on-State	Califo	rnia	<u> </u>
Security Agreement	X Change of Name	i —	·		4 /	ليب
Other		If assignee is not representative de				
Execution Date: March 2, 2000		(Designations mu Additional name)	st be a separate	document from	m assignment)	•
5. Name and address of party to whom of concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert J. Drisconternal Address:	oll, Esq.	6. Total number registrations 7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41)		.\$ 40.00	0
Street Address: Kay & Boose L	LP	8. Deposit acco	unt number:			
One Dag Hammarskjold Pl	aza					
City: New York State: NY Z	ip: 10017					
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	-			
9. Signature.		/				
Nancy J. Felsten, Esq.	/			<u> D</u> есет	nber 30,	, 200
Name of Person Signing	S	ignature			Date	
	al number of pages including co					
	ments to be recorded with ommissioner of Patent & 1 Washington					

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002649 FRAME: 0056

A0540782

606900

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION of WESTERN INITIATIVE MEDIA WORLDWIDE INC.

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the president and the secretary, respectively, of Western Initiative Media Worldwide, Inc., a California corporation.
- and Article I

 The title of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows: The name of the corporation has been changed to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is: Initiative Media Worldwide, Inc.

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.
- 4. The corporation has issued no shares.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATE: March 2, 2000

Lawrence Lamattina, President

Joseph Studley, Secretary

FILED

The other of the Societary of State

of the State of California

MAR 7 2000

BILL HUNES, consum of State

SECULO SE

CA BC D- CERTIF OF AMENDMENT-AFTER ISSUE 17:99-1

REEL: 002649 FRAME: 0057

RECORDED: 01/10/2003